industry revolves around
VHD Series
Heated Desiccant Dryers
300–750 SCFM
VHD Series Dryers
ISO 8573.1 Quality Classes
Class
Solid Particles Humidity & Liquid Water Oil

Specifications
Model
Inlet Flow
@ 100 psig,
100° F ¹
Heater
Rated
Output
Average
Dimensions
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Approx.
WeightW D H
scfm m³/h kW kW in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
VHD300 300 510 4.5 200 48 1,219 46 1,168 98 2,489 1.5" NPT 38.1 1,400 635
VHD400 400 680 6.0 2.67 53 1,346 52 1,321 104 2,642 1.5" NPT 38.1 1,800 817
VHD500 500 850 6.0 3.34 53 1,346 52 1,321 105 2,667 2" NPT 50.8 1,800 817
VHD600 600 1,019 8.0 4.01 55 1,397 53 1,346 108 2,743 2" NPT 50.8 2,000 907
VHD750 750 1,274 10.0 5.01 60 1,524 59 1,499 114 2,896 3" FLG 76.2 2,400 1,089
1      Performance data per CAGI Standard ADF 200 for Desiccant Compressed Air Dryer. Rating conditions are 100° F (37.8° C) inlet 100 psig
(7 kg/cm²) inlet pressure, 100% relative humidity, 100° F (37.8° C) ambient temperature, and 5 psig (0.35 bar) pressure drop.
* Consult factory for larger models.
Table 1